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TURN ONTO GO TOTAL TURN ONTO GO TOTAL
RIGHT TAMPA RD 1.5 1.5 RIGHT OAKWOOD BLVD 0.2 20.9
RIGHT CR1/OMAHA ST 1.8 3.3 | |LEFT ST PETERSBURG 0.4 21.3
RIGHT ALDERMAN RD 2.9 6.2 | |[LEFT CRS380 3.2 24.5
BECOMES HIGHLANDS BLVD 1.3 7.5 | |[RIGHT COUNTRYSIDE BL 2.8 27.3
LEFT LAKE ST GEORGE 1.6 9.1 | |LEFT LAKE ST GEORGE 1.6 28.9
RIGHT COUNTRYSIDE 0.4 9.5 | |RIGHT HIGHLANDS BLVD 1.3 30.2
LEFT CURLEW RD 0.3 9.8 BECOMES ALDERMAN RD 1.9 32.1
RIGHT LANDMARK DR 2.9 12.7 | |LEFT BELCHER RD 3.1 37.2
TURN ONTO GO TOTAL TURN ONTO GO TOTAL
LEFT ENTERPRISERD 1.8 14.5 | |RIGHT CRS80/MAIN ST 1.0 38.2
LEFT PHILIPPE PKWY 1.4 15.9 | |RIGHT CR1/KEENE RD 3.5 41.7
RIGHT SRS380 2.3 18.2 | |IRIGHT TAMPA RD 1.4 43.1
RIGHT TAMPA RD 0.5 18.7 | [LEFT %

REST STOP ON RIGHT % .

RIGHT TAMPA RD 0.3 19.0 Cha'lnwheﬂ

RIGHT LAFAYETTE BLVD 1.0 20.0 DrIve

RIGHT SHORE DR 0.7 20.7 T e oY 26




